Anzahl

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Kassenzahnarztliche Vereinigung Sachsen
Altersstatistik der Zahnarzte in Sachsen [Stichtag: 31.12.2023]

2526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950515253545556575859606162636465666768697071727374757677787980818283848689

Alter

mannlich
W weiblich




